
Firenor AS 

Holskogveien 48 

4624 Kristiansand 

Norway 

Sigve Myhre 

Aftersales Manager 

sm@firenor.no 

+47 456 13 793 

 

Vallen 

15 Glencoe Drive, Mount Pearl, NL A1N 4S4 

Andrea Marsh 

Branch Manager 

709-368-4656 

Andrea.Marsh@vallen.com 

 

Troy Life and Fire Safety Ltd. 

1042 2nd Avenue East, Owen Sound, ON N4K 2H7 

Draper Osbourne 

Marine Supervisor 

709-753-6674 ext 223 

Draper.osbourne@troylfs.com 

 

K&D Pratt Group Inc 

126 Glencoe Drive, Mount Pearl, NL, A1N 4S9 

Charles G. Lacey 

Inside Sales 

709-724-7286 

Charles.lacey@kdpratt.com 

mailto:sm@firenor.no
mailto:Andrea.Marsh@vallen.com
mailto:Draper.osbourne@troylfs.com
mailto:Charles.lacey@kdpratt.com


Source Atlantic Limited 

331 Chesley Drive, Saint John, NB, E2L 4E4 

Natalie Justason 

Technical Writer 

506-343-3687 

Justason.natalie@sourceatlantic.ca 

 

Levitt Safety Limited 

20 Driscoll Cres, Moncton, NB, E1E 3R8 

Lisa Price 

Regional Manager Atlantic Canada 

506-852-1158 

Lisa.price@levitt-safety.com 

 

Martins Fire Safety Ltd. 

20 Allston Street, Mount Pearl, NL, A1N 0A4 

Brad Suter 

President and General Manager 

709-753-8872 

bsuter@martinsfiresafety.com 
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